## 2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

## **Mary Hanley Elem School**

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Cultural Fees - Kinder	\$8.00
Electronic Device User Fee - Kinder	\$6.50
Site Licences - Kinder	\$7.50
Whole School Activities - Kinder	\$8.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda book - 1-6	\$7.50
Cultural Fees- 1 -6	\$8.00
Electronic Device User Fee - 1-6	\$13.50
Site Licences - 1-6	\$13.00
Whole School Activities - 1 - 6	\$8.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Recorders (Grades 4-6) (Cost of new or replacement)	\$15.00
Replacement Agenda	\$7.50
Yearbook - optional - K-6	\$25.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Family Dance	\$10.00
Farewell Costs (Food, Decorations, cross) - Grade 6	\$15.00
Fieldtrips 1	\$150.00
Fieldtrips 2	\$150.00
Fieldtrips 3	\$150.00
Fieldtrips 4	\$150.00
Fieldtrips 5	\$150.00
Fieldtrips 6	\$150.00
Fieldtrips K	\$100.00
Gr. 6 Year end activity	\$80.00
Mental Health Symposium	\$30.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Movie Night	\$10.00
Skiing gr. 4-6	\$150.00
Special Art Projects	\$30.00
Swimming gr. 1-3	\$50.00
WISEST Conference	\$50.00
Young Innovators' Conference	\$30.00